Receptacle

HW 050 H

Technical Data

electrical characteristics
Rated insulation voltage AC:
Type of protection:

Protection type UL:

Colours

Base unit colour:

Dimensions
Width:
Length:
Height:

Inner height:

. spelslaerg

400 V

IP30

not specified

white

68 mm
68 mm
50 mm

48 mm

HW 050 H

Receptacle

Productnumber: 92025001
Dimensions: 68 x 68 x 50 mm

Receptacle, with protection class IP30, Rated
insulation voltage: 400V AC, certified according to
VDE (DIN EN 60670-1/-22 (VDE 0606-1/-22)),

Halogen free

DEEE

Material characteristics
Industry quality:

Halogen free:

Flammability class according with UL94:

Glow-wire flammability according to EN
60695-2-11:

Ambient conditions
max. relative humidity 25°C:
max. relative humidity 40°C:
Min. ambient temperature:
Max. ambient temperature:

24h ambient temperature:

no

yes

HB

960 °C

-%

50 %

-25°C

40 °C

35°C
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Material
Base unit material: Plastic
Cover material: Polypropylene
Certificates
Test mark: VDE (DIN EN 60670-1/-22 (VDE
0606-1/-22))
Accessories

97910501 - ES-10 - Installation screw

97910601 - ES-18 - Installation screw

97910701 - ES-25 - Installation screw
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